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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

13 Sunday 1-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

34 Wednesday 4-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

70 Sunday 15-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS BOWSER

96 Tuesday 17-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

115 Sunday 22-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

142 Thursday 26-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

168 Sunday 29-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

203 Sunday 5-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

241 Thursday 9-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

261 Sunday 12-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

280 Wednesday 15-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

299 Monday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

324 Sunday 26-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

341 Wednesday 29-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

359 Sunday 3-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

387 Wednesday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

401 Saturday 9-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

424 Monday 11-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

460 Sunday 17-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

472 Monday 18-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

499 Tuesday 2-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

523 Saturday 6-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

544 Monday 8-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

580 Sunday 14-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

600 Wednesday 17-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

638 Sunday 21-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

649 Monday 22-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

674 Saturday 27-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

696 Sunday 28-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

704 Tuesday 30-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

736 Sunday 4-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

772 Thursday 8-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

786 Monday 12-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

810 Friday 16-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

822 Sunday 18-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER

845 Monday 26-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

870 Friday 1-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

883 Sunday 3-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

920 Thursday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

934 Sunday 10-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

966 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1003 Sunday 17-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

1005 Monday 18-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1039 Sunday 24-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1072 Wednesday 27-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR002 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR026 Thursday 4-Apr 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

RR049 Sunday 7-Apr 4:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

RR072 Monday 8-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR097 Thursday 11-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS


